MBL Mars Red P

Born 7/25/2019

Not yet available

Evaluation Holstein

:Btemat'ona' HOLDEUMO001269545653

Herdbook number
FIN 61029
DNK 261486

Evaluation published 02.12.2025

NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBul/BULL/HOLDEUMO001269545653/HOL
3/3/2026

Trait # Daughters # Herds

Yield 272 138
Udder health 59 18
Conformation 113 57

MISSION P RDC
HOLDEUMO000770248602

BOISVERT SPH SAIGON
HOLDEUF000666696217

Sire Marsden P Red
HOLDNKM002371403056

MR SALVATORE RC-ET
HOL840M003129037884

ENDCO SUNFISH
MGD

SAL-ARIELLE

4 HOLDEUF000360589314 ATTRACTION-ET

HOL840F003125945307

\"[€]sl8 MR SUNVIEW
S COIN SUNFISH-ET

Current evaluation

NTM

Yield

Fertility

Birth

Calving
Udder health

Frame

Feet & legs
Udder
Milkability
Temperament
Longevity

NAV Nerdic Catile Genetic Evaluation
=D+

12 —

102 ]
96

]
100
94 [
100
%6 B
102
75 I
%6 Bl
115 —

¢aba

VAYA




