

MBL Mars Red P

NTM
8

NAV Interbull search

nordic.mloy.fi/InterBull/BULL/HOLDEUM001269545653/HOL
3/3/2026

Born	7/25/2019
Breeder	Not yet available
Evaluation	Holstein
International ID	HOLDEUM001269545653

Trait	# Daughters	# Herds
Yield	272	138
Udder health	59	18
Conformation	113	57

Sire	Marsden P Red HOLDNKM002371403056	PGS	MISSION P RDC HOLDEUM000770248602
		PGD	BOISVERT SPH SAIGON HOLDEUF000666696217
Dam	SAL-ARIELLE HOLDEUF000360589314	MGS	MR SALVATORE RC-ET HOL840M003129037884
		MGD	ENDCO SUNFISH ATTRACTION-ET HOL840F003125945307
		MGD S	MR SUNVIEW COIN SUNFISH-ET

Herdbook number	
FIN	61029
DNK	261486

Evaluation published **02.12.2025**

Trait	Current evaluation	70	80	90	100	110	120	130
NTM	8							
Yield	112					█		
Fertility	102				█			
Birth	96				█			
Calving	100				█			
Udder health	94				█			
Frame	100				█			
Feet & legs	96				█			
Udder	102				█			
Milkability	75		█					
Temperament	96				█			
Longevity	115					█		

